
LOT 4 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 3.
656-188, 906-926, WD 1040-1192
PB 1074-805, WD 1082-1318,

ARRINGTON ROBYN T/HANNA DENISE
239 NW MALLARD PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/25/2023 JB 0.32 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

197,329
9,620
42,000

248,949
82,626

166,323
HX HB 96 166,323

0
248,949

5,700

243,249

1337/1440 5/22/2017 WD U I 19 149,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLYN BROWN AS PR F

ROBYN T ARRINGTON &

1295/1193 5/06/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLYN BROWN AS PR F

CAROLYN BROWN, GLEN
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000052375 Generator 0 02/18/2025

2018HX Base Yr

239 NW MALLARD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,209 122.7050 137.43 303,583 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1790

BAS 1,790 100 1,790 159,900

FGR 550 55 302 26,978

FOP 36 30 11 983

FSP 264 40 106 9,469

2,640 2,209 197,329

BAS= W13 FSP= N2 W24 S11 E24 N9$ S9 W26 S51 E31 N23 FOP= N12
W3 S12 E3$ W3 N12 E11 FGR= E22 N25 W22 S25$ N25$.
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22

25
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 7 8 56.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 420

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

9,620

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 RSF-2 80.00 176.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


